RNS Number: 4606Y Pebble Group PLC (The) 31 July 2024

31 July 2024

THE PEBBLE GROUP PLC

("The Pebble Group" or the "Group")

Total Voting Rights

The Pebble Group announces in compliance with the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules that, as at the date of this announcement, it has 166,407,550 Ordinary Shares in issue. The Group holds no Ordinary Shares in treasury.

The total number of voting rights in the Group is therefore 166,407,550. This figure may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change in their interest in, the Group under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

Enquiries:

The Pebble Group Chris Lee, Chief Executive Officer Claire Thomson, Chief Financial Officer +44 (0) 750 012 4121 Temple Bar Advisory (Financial PR)
Alex Child-Villiers / Alistair de Kare-Silver / Sam Livingstone
+44 (0) 207 183 1190
pebble@templebaradvisory.com

Grant Thornton UK LLP (Nominated Adviser)
Samantha Harrison / Harrison Clarke / Ciara Donnelly /
Elliot Peters
+44 (0) 207 184 4384

Berenberg (Corporate Broker)
Ben Wright / Mark Whitmore / Richard Andrews
+44 (0) 203 207 7800

About The Pebble Group plc

The Pebble Group is a provider of digital commerce, products and related services to the global promotional products industry, comprising two differentiated businesses, Facilisgroup and Brand Addition, focused on specific areas of the promotional products market. For further information, please visit www.thepebblegroup.com.

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:msc/ms/exchange-nt/msc/ms/exchange-nt

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

TVRGZGFNVGLGDZM